
UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM WOMEN’S SOCIAL CLUB

CALENDAR OF EVENTS SUMMER TERM 2010

Thursday 15th April Without from Within – an introduction to this
exhibition by (Neil Walker) Djanogly Gallery

Thursday 22nd April Walk - Kinder Scout

Monday 26th April Garden visit - Norwell Nursery (4 miles from Newark)

Thursday 6th May Theatre Visit - Arthur and George (Nottingham
Playhouse)

Monday 10th May Talk - The Frozen Ark (Professor Olivier Hanotte)

Thursday 20th May Walk - Soar Valley

Monday 14th June Walk - Laxton

Thursday 24th June Garden visit - Woburn Abbey (full day coach visit,
guided tours available)

Thursday 8th July Walk - Churnet Valley

Thursday 8th July Visit – Bramcote Old Church Tower

Wednesday 14th July Visit - Bolsover Castle

Tuesday 17th August Walk - Upper Lathkill Dale

You are welcome to attend any of the above events, space permitting. Further information
about them may be obtained through Jean Hudson (0115 9231032) eanhudsonjss@aol.com

Membership of the Social Club is open to any women with connections to the university,
partners also welcome. Further details about membership are also available through Jean.


